Power Monitors
Model 777-575-KW/HP-P2
Rev. 0810
Features:
•	 Protects 3-phase motors from:
•     High voltage
•     Low voltage
•     Voltage unbalance

Specifications
Enclosure Dimensions
How to order:
	 Part Number:  777-575-KW/HP-P2
SymCom
222 Disk Drive
Rapid City, SD 57701
SSAC
8242 Loop Rd
Baldwinsville, NY 13027
CustomerService@SymCom.com • TechnicalSupport@SymCom.com
800.843.8848 • 605.348.5580 • 605.348.5685 fax
Functional Specifications
Programmable Operating Points
       LV-Low Voltage Threshold
       HV-High Voltage Threshold
       VUB-Voltage Unbalance Threshold
       MULT-# of Conductors or CT Ratio (xxx:5)
       OC-Overcurrent Threshold
       PWS-Power Scale
       LP–Low Power
       CUB-Current Unbalance Threshold
       TC-Overcurrent Trip Class
       RD1-Rapid Cycle Timer
       RD2-Restart Delay After All Faults Except Undercurrent (motor
       cool-down timer)
       RD3-Restart Delay After Undercurrent (dry-well recovery
       timer)
       #RU-Number of Restarts After Undercurrent
       ADDR-RS485 Address
       COM-Communication setting
       #RF-Number of Restarts After All Faults Except Undercurrent
       UCTD-Undercurrent Trip Delay **
       GF-Ground Fault Current Threshold
450-649V
451-660V
2-25% or 999 (disabled)
1-10, 100, 150, 200, 300, 400, 500, 600, 700, 800
(20-100A) ÷ MULT of 80-140% of CT Primary
1 = 0.01–0.99kW              5 = 0.01–1.32hp
2 = 1.00–9.95kW              6 = 1.34–13.3hp
3 = 10.0–99.5kW              7 = 13.4–133hp
4 = 100–650kW                8 = 134–871hp
0.01-650kW or 0.01-871hp or 0 (off); LP setting is dependent
on PWS setting.  PWS must be set prior to LP being set
2–50% or 999 (disable)
2-60,  J2-J60,  L00-L60,  oFF
0-999 seconds
2–500 minutes
2–500 minutes, A (Automatic)
0, 1, 2, 3, 4, A (Automatic)
A01–A99
C00-C07
0, 1, oc1, 2, oc2, 3, oc3, 4, oc4, A, ocA (Automatic)
5 seconds (default)
(3-20A) ÷ MULT or 12-40% of CT Primary or oFF
Input Characteristics
Supply Voltage
Frequency
Motor Full Load Amp Range
500-600VAC
50/60Hz
2-20A, (looped conductors required); 20-80A (direct); 80-
800A (external CTs required)
Output Characteristics
Output Contact Rating - SPDT (Form C)